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SCHEDULE OF CONSULTANTS AT OPD OF LUH, HYDERABAD
FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2020

UNIT NAME T DESIGNATION CELL NO.

E— 1 == - — VR —

‘ OPD CLOSED
02-03-2020 | MED UNIT-1 | Prof: M. Igbal Shah Professor [ 03003034963 |
Tuesday 03-03-2020 | MED UNIT-Il | Prof: Samiulizh Shaikh _l:Professor 0300-3019233 |
Wednesday | 04-03-2020 | MED UNIT-Ill | Prof: Shuaib Ansari Professor | 0303-3046936 |
_T_hursday 05-03-2020 | MED UNIT-IV | Prof: Imran A. Shaikh Professor | 0333-2662415
Friday 06-03-2020 | MED UNIT-1II | Dr. Abdul Hague Khan AssociarepmfessmﬂTac}nT:sm_ 11 |
Saturday 07-03-2020 | MED UNIT-IV | Dr. Naila Masood Associate Professor | 0333-2739338 |
OPD ) )
| Monday 09-03-2020 | MED UNIT-I | Prof: M. Igbal Shah Professar 0300-3034963
Tuesday 10-03-2020 | MED UNIT-11 | Prof: Samiullah Shaikh Professor 0300-3019233 |
Wednesday 11-03-2020 | MED UNIT-II | Prof: Shuaib Ansari Professor | 0303-3046936 :
_Tl‘lllstl'dy 12.03-2020 | MED UNIT-IV | Prof: Imran A. Shaikh Professor 0333-2662415 |
Friday | 13-03-2020 | MED UNIT-I | Dr. Santosh Kumar Associate Professor | 03332971987
Saturday 14-03-2020 | MED UNIT-I1 | Dr. Ihsanullah Rajar Senior Registrar 0345-3530479
PD 0 [}
Monday 16-03-2020 | MED UNIT-1 | Prof: M. Igbal Shah Professor 0300-3034963
‘Tuesday | 17-03-2020 | MED UNIT-Il | Prof: Samiullah Shaikh | Professor " | 0300-3019233 |
‘Wednesday | 18-03-2020 | MED UNIT-HI | Prof: Shuaib Ansari Professor | 0303-3046936 |
Thursday | 19-03-2020 | MED UNIT-V | Prof: Imran A Shaikh | Professor " 0333-2662415 |
Friday _- 20-03-2020 | MED UNIT-I11 | Dr. Abdul Haque Khan Associate Professor 0300-9371211 ‘
saturday | 21-03-2020 | MED UNIT-1V | Dr. Tarique % fiar Shaikh | Assistant Professor | 0300-3037079
3 D [)
‘Monday 23-03-2020 | MED UNIT-1 | Prof: M. Igbal Shah Professor | 0300-3034963 ‘
‘Tuesday 24-03-2020 | MED UNIT-11 | Prof: Samiullah Shaikh | Professor 03003019233 |
Wednesday 25-03-2020 | MED UNIT-III | Prof: Shuaib Ansari Professor | 0303-3046936
Thursday LG—DB-ZGZU MED UNIT-1V | Prof: Imran A. Shaikh Professor o 0333-2662415 ‘
| Friday | 27-03-2020 | MED UNIT-I | Dr. Mumtaz Lakho Assistant Professor | 0321-2245578 |
Saturday 28-03-2020 | MED UNIT-II | Dr. M. Khalid Shaikh Associate Professor | 0300-3035530
OPD CLOSED
Monday | 30-03-2020 | MED UNIT-1 | Prof: M. Igbal Shah Professor | 03003034963
[Tuesday | 31-03-2020 | MED UNIT-Il_| Prof: Samiullah Shaikh _| Professor | 03003019233 |
~
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